Surname

Allan
Anderson
Arnott
Ball
Barkess
Bell
Blackburn
Chamberlin
Charlton
Copeland
Cuthbert
Dixon
Dixon
Ellis
Errington
Fairs
Fletcher
Forbes
Forbes
Foster
Francis
Gibson
Gibson
Gofton
Hall

Hall
Heron
Howe
Kelly
Leadbitter
Maddison
Maddison
Martin
Martin
Miller
Mordey
Morrissey
O'Connor
Oold

Oliver
Richardson
Richardson
Rolph
Scaplehorn
Scott
Scott
Shattock
Smith

Initial Basic
Allowance

£

8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,020.45
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
E 8,043.00
8,043.00
SP 8,043.00
Paul 8,043.00
Peter 8,043.00
L 8,043.00
T 8,043.00
GF 8,043.00
M 8,043.00
A 8,043.00
K 8,043.00
SP 8,043.00
RG 8,043.00
D 8,043.00
1J 8,043.00
KM 8,043.00
B 8,043.00
JB 8,020.45
J 8,043.00
C
D
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8,043.00
8,043.00

Special
Responsibility
Allowance

£

19,910.04
24,134.04
3,556.17
4,020.96
0.00
6,033.00
19,910.04
0.00
19,910.04
5,335.64
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
4,020.96
0.00
6,033.00
6,033.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
6,033.00
0.00
18,073.40
0.00
3,556.17
10,672.12
0.00
5,800.43
0.00

0.00
4,020.96
12,066.96
6,033.00
12,066.96
11,136.91
8,043.00
0.00
6,033.00
0.00
697.36
0.00
2,301.43
0.00
1,453.09
6,730.48
4,020.96
0.00

Travel Expenses
claimed via Payroll

£

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
94.00
846.20
848.10
90.00
821.20
5.20
86.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
65.20
445.00
505.60
0.00
275.20
317.60
0.00
128.00
0.00
265.20
700.60
1,665.20
643.60
548.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163.20
0.00
331.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
722.30
70.40
394.30
598.00
0.00
796.15
389.80
0.00

Members Allowances 2009/2010
(Sunderland City Council Duties)

Travel Expenses Travel Expenses

incurred on behalf
of Member
£

615.50
102.60
0.00
192.50
0.00
508.70
401.00
0.00
0.00
192.50
0.00
378.00
0.00
0.00
190.00
0.00
363.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
105.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
350.85
0.00
190.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
245.85
0.00
731.00
0.00
0.00
245.85
0.00
0.00

Total

£

615.50
102.60
0.00
192.50
94.00
1,354.90
1,249.10
90.00
821.20
197.70
86.50
378.00
0.00
0.00
190.00
65.20
808.50
505.60
0.00
275.20
317.60
0.00
128.00
0.00
265.20
805.60
1,665.20
643.60
548.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
163.20
350.85
331.20
190.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
968.15
70.40
1,125.30
598.00
0.00
1,042.00
389.80
0.00

Subsistence claimed
via Payroll

£

8.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
694.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
251.49
0.00
0.00
20.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.20
55.31
92.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
675.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
451.94
0.00
155.31
0.00
0.00
482.85
0.00
0.00

Subsistence incurred

on behalf of Member

£

151.58
168.03
0.00
135.73
0.00
391.77
100.00
0.00
0.00
135.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
180.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
165.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
147.90
0.00
121.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
147.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
147.90
0.00
0.00

Subsistence
Total

£

159.63
168.03
0.00
135.73
0.00
1,086.63
100.00
0.00
0.00
142.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
431.49
0.00
0.00
20.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.20
56.31
257.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
675.30
147.90
0.00
121.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
599.84
0.00
155.31
0.00
0.00
630.75
0.00
0.00

Carer's
Allowance

£

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
69.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Smith
Smith
Snowdon
Speding
Stephenson
Stewart
Symonds
Tate
Timmins
Trueman
Tye
Vardy
Wake
Wakefield
Walker
Walton
Walton
Wares
Watson
Watson
Whalen
Wilson
Wilson
Wood
Wright
Wright
Wright

Total

8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,020.45
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00
8,043.00

603,157.35

5,335.64
19,910.04
2,277.00
2,301.43
0.00
12,066.96
0.00
12,066.96
2,301.43
19,910.04
697.36
0.00

0.00
6,033.00
11,369.48
0.00

0.00
6,016.11
36,201.00
11,369.48
0.00
6,033.00
18,305.97
0.00

0.00
19,003.45
3,556.17

432,390.64

29.20
0.00
952.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
73.60
868.00
2,063.50
0.00
0.00
451.65
0.00
453.40
459.70
0.00
398.00
0.00
27.50
264.00
0.00
128.50
159.20
269.20
246.70
0.00

18,660.30

Members Allowances 2009/2010
(Sunderland City Council Duties)

366.10
51.05
110.97
538.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
95.00
0.00
424.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
363.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
741.00
315.30
0.00
315.30
0.00
64.42
0.00
485.90
648.30

9,332.19

395.30
51.05
1,063.37
538.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
168.60
868.00
2,488.00
0.00
0.00
451.65
0.00
816.90
459.70
0.00
398.00
741.00
342.80
264.00
315.30
128.50
223.62
269.20
732.60
648.30

27,992.49

16.44
0.00
74.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
11.66
0.00
69.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
123.49
20.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
102.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,352.24

0.00
244.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
121.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
180.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
151.58
548.50
0.00
548.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
168.03
426.43

4,482.48

16.44
244.20
74.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
133.51
0.00
69.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
303.49
20.11
0.00
0.00
151.58
548.50
102.62
548.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
168.03
426.43

7,842.77

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

69.40



Members Allowances 2009/2010
(Tyne and Wear Fire and Rescue Authority Duties)

Surname Initial Basic Special Travel Subsistence Carer's Authority
Allowance Responsibility Allowance
Allowance
£ £ £ £ £
Ball E 1,570.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sunderland
Forbes M 1,770.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sunderland
Heron R 205.29 0.00 35.60 0.00 0.00 Sunderland
Scaplehorn B 1,776.00 0.00 22.29 0.00 0.00 Sunderland
Wright T 1,776.00 12,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Sunderland
Sub-total 7,098.89 12,300.00 57.89 0.00 0.00
Clark R 1,776.00 0.00 184.80 0.00 0.00 Newcastle
Forbes N 1,776.00 6,150.00 208.00 0.00 0.00 Newcastle
Renton R 1,776.00 3,075.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 Newcastle
Woodwark T 1,776.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 Newcastle
Sub-total 7,104.00 9,225.00 416.80 15.00 0.00
Armstrong* A 23.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gateshead
Bollands D 1,045.87 3,797.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gateshead
Boyes D 1,776.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gateshead
Haley* G 1,803.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gateshead
Mole P 730.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gateshead
Sub-total 5,379.00 3,797.71 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bell J 1,776.00 6,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 South Tyneside
Clare M 1,570.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 South Tyneside
McMillan A 205.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 South Tyneside
Sub-total 3,552.00 6,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Charlton D 1,776.00 4,885.83 335.60 15.27 0.00 North Tyneside
Jordan K 1,776.00 0.00 98.40 0.00 0.00 North Tyneside
Mclintyre P 384.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 North Tyneside
Mortimer S 1,391.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 North Tyneside
Sub-total 5,328.00 4,885.83 434.00 15.27 0.00
Total 28,461.89 36,358.54 908.69 30.27 0.00

*Includes allowances in respect of 2008/2009 backdated increase



